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The following information encompasses Addendum No. 1 for the above referenced RFB.  Bidders shall 
fully consider and acknowledge this Addendum in the preparation and submittal of its formal Bid.  Failure 
to do so may result in the rejection of the Bid.   

Section 1 – Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet 

All other conditions and requirements remain unchanged. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Section 1 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet 





Mandatory Pre‐Bid Meeting 
Attendee List 

 
 
Program:  SARP10  Meeting Date:  October 12, 2023 

Project:  Manhole Adjustment Group 5  Time:  9:00 AM 

Facilitator:  Josh Grabowski  Place/Room:  Benjamin L. Hooks Central Library 

 
Name  Company  Phone  E‐Mail 

Wiley Richards  W&T Contracting Corp  901‐497‐1291  wileyrichards@wtcontractingcorp.com  

Terrell Richards  W&T Contracting Corp  901‐331‐1780  terrellrichards@wtcontractingcorp.com 

Nathan Stengel  W&T  901‐326‐3558  nathanstengel@wtcontractingcorp.com 

Luke Bell  Magnolia Underground Construction  901‐661‐3578  lbell@magnoliaunderground.us 

John Coleman  Magnolia Underground Construction  901‐603‐5095  jcoleman@magnoliaunderground.us 

Trenton Moore  Cambridge Construction Management  770‐652‐1444  tmoore@ccminc.us  

Justin Avent  SARP10  901‐849‐6554  justin.avent@greshamsmith.com 

Jimmy Miller  SARP10  901‐262‐0885  jmiller@allworldmail.com 

Joe J Collins  SARP10  731‐616‐8922  collinsjj@overlandcontracting.com 

Scott McAmis  SARP10  865‐809‐8618  scott.mcamis@greshamsmith.com 

Jerry Caldwell  SARP10  901‐530‐1805  caldwellj@bv.com 

Lauren Mitchell  SARP10  901‐461‐4667  Lmitchell@allworldmail.com 

Jones Leonard  SARP10  901‐515‐8690  LeonardJH@bv.com 

Ceily Fessel Doan  SARP10  517‐262‐9252  fesseldoanca@bv.com 

Michele Brown  SARP10  731‐358‐8883  BrownML@bv.com 

Carlton Orange  Orange & Bevelle  901‐849‐5550  corange@regencytitleandescrow.org 

Josh Grabowski  SARP10  870‐514‐1719  jgrabowski@allworldmail.com 

 




